HS26-A-P SERIES CURRENT SENSOR/TRANSDUCER
HS26-A-P SERIES CURRENT SENSOR/TRANSDUCER
DESCRIPTION:
For the electronic measurement of current: DC, AC, pulsed ..., with galvanic separation between the
primary and the secondary circuit.
FEATURES:
◆ Open loop using the Hall effect
◆ The primary side and the secondary side are isolated
◆ Low power consumption
◆ Wide range
◆ No insertion loss
◆ Raw materials recognized according to UL94-V0
APPLICATIONS:
◆ Inverter
◆ Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
◆ Static converters for DC motor drives
◆ Switched Mode Power Supplies (SMPS)
◆ Power supplies for welding applications
◆ Battery management
MODEL LIST:
PRODUCT MODEL
Model Rated input current IPN (A) Measuring range IPM (A)
HS26- 50A - P 50 ± 150
HS26- 75A - P 75 ± 225
HS26-100A - P 100 ± 300
HS26-150A - P 150 ± 450
HS26-200A - P 200 ± 600
HS26-300A - P 300 ± 900
HS26-400A - P 400 ± 900
HS26-A-P SERIES CURRENT SENSOR/TRANSDUCER
HS26-AP SPECIFICATION
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Test Conditions
Electrical Data